
Алматы (7273)495-231  Иваново (4932)77-34-06   Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35  
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56  Ижевск (3412)26-03-58  Москва (495)268-04-70  Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15  Тольятти (8482)63-91-07  
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72  Иркутск (395)279-98-46  Мурманск (8152)59-64-93  Рязань (4912)46-61-64  Томск (3822)98-41-53  
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04  Казань (843)206-01-48  Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41  Самара (846)206-03-16  Тула (4872)33-79-87  
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60  Калининград (4012)72-03-81  Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12  Саранск (8342)22-96-24  Тюмень (3452)66-21-18  
Белгород (4722)40-23-64  Калуга (4842)92-23-67  Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81  Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40  Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59  
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07  Кемерово (3842)65-04-62  Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12  Саратов (845)249-38-78  Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51  
Брянск (4832)59-03-52  Киров (8332)68-02-04  Новосибирск (383)227-86-73  Севастополь (8692)22-31-93  Уфа (347)229-48-12  
Владивосток (423)249-28-31  Коломна (4966)23-41-49  Омск (3812)21-46-40  Симферополь (3652)67-13-56  Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04  
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48  Кострома (4942)77-07-48  Орел (4862)44-53-42  Смоленск (4812)29-41-54  Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07  
Владимир (4922)49-43-18  Краснодар (861)203-40-90  Оренбург (3532)37-68-04  Сочи (862)225-72-31  Челябинск (351)202-03-61  
Волгоград (844)278-03-48  Красноярск (391)204-63-61  Пенза (8412)22-31-16  Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13  Череповец (8202)49-02-64  
Вологда (8172)26-41-59  Курск (4712)77-13-04  Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37  Сургут (3462)77-98-35  Чита (3022)38-34-83  
Воронеж (473)204-51-73  Курган (3522)50-90-47  Псков (8112)59-10-37  Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17  Якутск (4112)23-90-97  
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89  Липецк (4742)52-20-81  Тамбов (4752)50-40-97  Ярославль (4852)69-52-93  

 Россия +7(495)268-04-70 Казахстан +7(7172)727-132 Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47 

www.sfjx.nt-rt.ru || sxj@nt-rt.ru

Технические характеристики на 

машины для резки арматуры 
GQ40A, GQ45A, GQ45B, GQ50A, GQ55A, 

GQ40, GQ45, GQ50, GQ55, GQ45N, 
GQ50N, GQ60

компании Henan Xinsda Machinery Technology
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ROUND BAR：

DEFORMED BAR：

CUTTING SPEED：

MOTOR POWER：

INPUT VOLTAGE：

MOTOR SPEED：

NET WEIGHT：

DIMENSION：

-2-

GQ40A  STEEL BAR CUTTER

6-32MM(OB ≤450N/MM 2)

6-28MM (OB ≤650N/MM2)

28T/MIN

3KW

380V

2800RPM

290KG

1200*440*650MM

1. LT HAS A RENFORCED BODYANDSMALL SIZE, FLEXIBLE AND EASY TO
MOVE.THE CHASSIS IS MADE OF PRECISION FILM CASTING,THICKER SHELL
WALL, THE STRENGTH IS IMPROVED, COMPAD STRUCTURE,SOLID ANDRE-
LIABLE.

2. IT ADOPTS DOSED STRUDURE AND GEAR SPLASH LUBRICCTION, IT HAS
GOOD LUBRICATING PERFORMANE AND THE ADVANTAGE OF LOW FUEL
CONSUMPTION.

3. THE USE OF HIGH-STRENGTH ALLOY BLADE, DEDICATED CUT OFF
STRAIGHT THREAD STEEL BARS, CUT OFF AFTER THE CROSS SECTION OF
STEEL,ENSURE THAT ALL KINDS OF STEEL BAR ARE CUT ACCURATELY.

4. ADOPTING HIGH STEEL AUTTER BASE,CONNEDING ROD AND HIGH- 
SPEED NATIOND STANDARD MOTOR;THE INTEMAL GEAR,CONNECT-
ING,ROD,KNIFE SEAT ARE SELEDED PRECISION FORGING, CNC MACHINE
TOOL PROCESSING,HIGH STANDARD HEAT TREATMENT, ADVANCED TECH-
NOLOGY TO ENSURE THAT EADH PRODUCT QUALITY.

5. BEARING WITH HIGH QUALITY ALLOY MATERIAL,IMPROVE THE WEAR
RESISTANCE OF LUBRICATION AND THE GEAR END ADOPTS ROLLING
BEARING WHICH HAS SMALL RESISTANCE TO ENSURE THE STABILITY OF
ITS QUALITY AND THE SERVICE LIFE IS LONGER.

Applicable cutting Material:
Ordinary carbon steel

Hot rolled round steel

Screw thread steel

Flat steel

Solid square steel
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GQ55A
STEEL BAR CUTTER

ROUND BAR：
DEFORMED BAR：
CUTTING SPEED：
MOTOR POWER：
INPUT VOLTAGE：
MOTOR SPEED：
NET WEIGHT：
DIMENSION：

6-32MM(OB ≤450N/MM2)
6-28MM (OB ≤650N/MM2)
28 T/MIN
3KW
380V
2800RPM
345KG
1325*440*835MM

ROUND BAR：
DEFORMED BAR：
CUTTING SPEED：
MOTOR POWER：
INPUT VOLTAGE：
MOTOR SPEED：
NET WEIGHT：
DIMENSION：

6-40MM(OB ≤450N/MM2)
6-36MM (OB ≤650N/MM2)
28 T/MIN
4KW
380V
2800RPM
475KG
1420*480*810MM

ROUND BAR：
DEFORMED BAR：
CUTTING SPEED：
MOTOR POWER：
INPUT VOLTAGE：
MOTOR SPEED：
NET WEIGHT：
DIMENSION：

6-45MM(OB ≤450N/MM2)
6-40MM (OB ≤650N/MM2)
28 T/MIN
4KW
380V
2800RPM
530KG
1560*510*820MM

ROUND BAR：
DEFORMED BAR：
CUTTING SPEED：
MOTOR POWER：
INPUT VOLTAGE：
MOTOR SPEED：
NET WEIGHT：
DIMENSION：

6-36MM(OB ≤450N/MM2)
6-32MM (OB ≤650N/MM2)
28T/MIN
3KW
380V
2800RPM
385KG
1420*440*835MM

GQ50A
STEEL BAR CUTTER

GQ45B
STEEL BAR CUTTER

GQ45A
STEEL BAR CUTTER
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steel bar machine Steel bar cutting machine GQ40

Round bar 6-36mm
Deformed bar 6-28mm
Cutting speed 32 t/min
Motor power 2.2kw-2P
Input voltage 220v/380v/415v
Motor speed 2800rpm
Blade size 83*83*16mm
Net Weight 322kg
Dimension 1330*460*780mm

Round bar 6-40mm
Deformed bar 6-32mm
Cutting speed 32t/min
Motor power 3kw-2P
Input voltage 220v/380v/415v
Motor speed 2800rpm
Blade size 830*830*260mm
Net Weight 374kg
Dimension 1400*500*790mm

steel bar machine Steel bar cutting machine GQ45

GQ50N
Steel bar cutter

Round bar
Deformed bar
Cutting speed
Motor power
Input voltage
Motor speed
Blade size
Net Weight
Dimension

6-50mm
6-42mm
28t/min
4kw-2P
220v/380v/415v
2800rpm
90*90*26mm
470kg
1410*480*860mm



steel bar machine Steel bar cutting machine GQ50

Round bar 6-50mm
Deformed bar 6-42mm
Cutting speed 28t/min
Motor power 4kw-2P
Input voltage 220v/380v/415v
Motor speed 2800rpm
Blade size 90*90*26mm
Net Weight 465kg
Dimension 1410*480*860mm

 steel bar machine Steel bar cutting machine GQ55

Round bar 6-50mm
Deformed bar 6-42mm
Cutting speed 28t/min
Motor power 4kw-2P
Input voltage 220v/380v/415v
Motor speed 2800rpm
Blade size 90*90*26mm
Net Weight 520kg
Dimension 1510*550*960mm

GQ45N
Steel bar cutter

Round bar
Deformed bar
Bending speed
Motor power
Input voltage
Motor speed
Blade size
Net Weight
Dimension

6-40mm
6-32mm
32t/min
3kw-2P
220v/380v/415v
2800rpm
83*83*26mm
383KG
1400*455*780mm

GQ50
Steel bar cutter

Round bar
Deformed bar
Cutting speed
Motor power
Input voltage
Motor speed
Blade size
Net Weight
Dimension

6-50mm
6-42mm
28t/min
4kw-2P
220v/380v/415v
2800rpm
90*90*26mm
465kg
1410*480*860mm
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